
 
 
 
Candy Hoover, President 
Coldwell Banker Schmidt Houghton Lake 
1244 W. Houghton Lake Drive 
Prudenville, MI  48651 
Ph: (989)-302-1316 
Email: candy.hoover@cbgreatlakes.com 
Term Expires: Dec ‘27 
 
Kathie Parks 
Eagle Point Real Estate 
P.O. Box 754 
Lewiston, MI  49756 
e-mail: kathieparks@ymail.com 
Ph: 989-306-5350 
Term Expires: Dec ‘27 
 
Roger Kopernik, Vice President 
Exit Realty Premier 
1160 E. State St. Suite B 
Cheboygan, MI  49721 
Ph: (231)597-8000 
Fx: (231)597-8008 
Email: rmkopernik@att.net 
Term Expires: Dec ‘27 
 
Bill Whyte, Secretary/Treasurer 
Forman Real Estate 
4642 Camp Ten Rd 
Elmira, MI  49730 
Ph: 989-350-1553 
e-mail: bill@Whyte-House.com  
Term Expires: Dec ‘26 
 
Leslie Burroughs 
Smith Realty Group 
1349 S. Otsego Avenue 
Gaylord, MI  49735 
Ph: (989)732-2477 
Email: soldonmichigan@smithrealtygaylord.com 
Term Expires:  Dec '28 
 
Cheryl Schlehuber 
Mackinac Properties, Inc. 
226 N. State Street 
St. Ignace, MI  49781 
Ph:  906/643-9242 
Fx:  906/643-0909 
e-mail:  cheryl@mackinacproperties.com 
Term Expires:  Dec ‘26 
 
 

 
 
 
Linda Sherwood,  
Lake Homes Realty LLC 
P.O. box 51 
Houghton Lake, MI  48629 
PH: (231)942-8598 
e-mail: linda@lindasherwood.com 
Term Expires:  Dec ‘26 
 
Diane McMurphy 
UC Great Lakes Realty & Auction 
P.O. Box 162 
Atlanta, MI  49709 
Email: diane@ucgreatlakes.com 
PH: 989-306-0372 
Term Expires: Dec ‘28 
 
Kaycie Gahm 
Smith Realty Group 
1349 S. Otsego Avenue 
Gaylord, MI  49735 
PH: 989-370-1187 
Email: kaycieburroughs@gmail.com 
Term Expires: Dec ‘28 
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